FEES STRUCTURE from September 2018

GRANDPONT NURSERY SCHOOL

Term Time Only

Children age over 3 years old

Opening times: 9.00am - 3.30pm

Wrap around care (Breakfast Club, Morning/Afternoon sessions, Lunch, Afterschool Club) are available upon request - please contact office for details

Sessions	Times	Fees per day
Breakfast Club	8.00am – 9.00am	£6.50
Morning session	9.00am - 12.00pm	£17.50
Lunch club	12.00pm – 12.30pm	£6.50
Afternoon session	12.30pm - 3.30pm	£17.50
Afterschool Club	3.30pm - 6.00pm	£12.75
St Ebbes ASC	3.00 - 6pm	£15.00

HOLIDAY PLAY SCHEME

During School Holidays Only (Packed Lunch Required)

Children age 3-8 years old

Opening times: 8.00am - 6.00pm

Sessions	Times	Fees per day
Whole day	8.00am - 6.00pm	£52.00
Morning session	8.00am - 1.00pm	£26.00
Afternoon session	1.00pm – 6.00pm	£26.00

GRANDPONT CHILDCARE

Open All Year Round (closed 1 week in Xmas, 1 week end of August and 3 INSET days)

Children age 1-3 years old

Opening times: 8.00am - 6.00pm

Sessions	Times	Fees per day
Whole day	8.00am - 6.00pm	£58.50
Morning session	8.00am -1.00pm	£29.75
Afternoon session	1.00pm - 6.00pm	£28.75